3RF 300, 3RF 30A, 3RF 300H SERIES PUMP DESIGN
TM
01 02
SPECIFICATIONS & ADVANTAGES:
1. Suction and discharge outlets are made of cast iron with nickel coating &
with a look of steel finish.
2. Impellers and Diffusers are of specially engineered Resins to provide wear
resistance against sand.

12
14
16
18
20
Q
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
kW
I/min
I/min
05 06
TM
3RF 300H, 50Hz3RF 300H, 50Hz
01 02
Dimensions & Weights
3RF 300H-06 6 0.37 0.50 30 27 25 24 22 20 16 10 7
3RF 300H-08 8 0.55 0.75 40 35 33 32 30 26 21 13 9
3RF 300H-10 10 0.75 1.00 50 44 42 40 38 32 27 17 12
3RF 300H-12 12 0.75 1.00 60 53 50 48 45 39 32 20 14
3RF 300H-13 13 1.10 1.50 65 57 54 52 49 42 35 22 15
3RF 300H-15 15 1.10 1.50 75 66 63 60 56 49 40 25 18
H
E
A
D